CSIR - ‘'INDIAN INSTITTUE OF INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
Canal Road, Jammu-180 001 (J&K)
shoad & GST No : 01AADFI6054M1ZG
T 3T
PURCHASE ORDER

Order No. : PO/IIIM/2021/878/1 Date: 12-02-2021

CHIR Touching Lives

e PYaT$ F T FUAT TR FEH P SeAd AT

Please quote our REFERENCE in all correspondence to ensure prompt attention.

To

J&K SCIENTIFIC AGENCIES (A/D BOROSIL GLASSWARE) 2020-21
Shaheedi Chowk, Vir Marg , Jammu

Jammu - 180001

Jammu and Kashmir

India

Ref: Your Quotation Date : dd-MM-yyyy

Dear Sirs,
Fom et @l (Eh) & 3R e Adua vd adl 3gER 10-03-2021 @ AT FHA qF P

Please supply the following items as per terms and conditions attached on or before 10-03-2021

HAID g @1 faawer AET | 3 X afy
SNo. Item Description Qty. Unit Rate Amount
(INR)- | (INR)
1|SLOPING PL STILL HEAD 14/23 14/23 14/23-Spec1-8841614 2.00|Each 421.00 842.00
2| SLOPING PL STILL HEAD 19/26 19/26 19/26-Spec1-8841819 2.00{Each 504.00[  1008.00
3| TUBES, CULTURE, MEDIA FB, SCREW CAP & RU-Spec1-9910005 100.00}Each .. 46.00}  4600.00|
4| TUBES, CULTURE, MEDIA FB, SCREW CAP-15ML-Spec1-9910007 100.00|Each 57.00| 5700.00
5| THERMOMETER POCKET SHORT 14/23-Spec1-8862014 2.00|Each 400.00 800.00
6| THERMOMETER POCKET SHORT 19/26-Spec1-8862019 2.00|Each 484.00 968.00
7| THERMOMETER POCKET SHORT 24/29-Spec1-8862024 2.00|Each 551.00| 1102.00
Total 15020.00
Payment Mode :
Price Basis

PO GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

-

FOR Central Store, IlIM Jammu.

GST @ 5% Extra.

Payment after delivery/acceptance of material.

Material should be delivered in Single lot.

Material will be accepted as per Govt. Public Procurement Order no.P-45021/2/2017-BE-Il regarding Local content under PPP for Make in India.

Discount as per Rate Contract.

Delivery on or before 10 March 2021.

o |N|ojo|[B|WIN

supply the material in mentioned period.

The Supplier is adhere to make the supply in stipulated period as per PO. Material delivery period will not be extended further if supplier is failed to
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Order No. : PO/IIIM/2021/878/1

feetien
Date: 12-02-2021
Fa denfaes IR e sgaue oiwg

for and on behalf of

Council of Scienti

Copy to
Project ID
Project Name
Indentor Name

: NIM/STS/2012/00925
: STS0003 - Instrumentation Division
: Mahendra Kumar Verma

SanctionAmount : 13405.6

Division : Analytical Chemistry
Category : GLASSWARE

Cash Code : 99101

Sub Category : BOROSIL
SanctionAmount : 0

Sub Category : BOROSIL

Annexure to PO - Calculation Sheet

ic and Industrial Research

S.No

Item Name

Qty

Rate

Disc Amt| After Disc Custom

Duty Amt

Custom
Duty(in%)

Disc
(in%)

incl.
Custom

GST(in%
)

GST
Amt

incl. GST

-

THERMOMETER
POCKET SHORT
14/23

2.00

400.00

15.00f 120.00 680.00 0.00 0.00

680.00

5.00

34.00

714.00

SLOPING PL
STILL HEAD
14/23 14/23 14/23

2.00

421.00

15.00] 126.30 715.70 0.00 0.00

715.70

5.00

35.79

751.49

THERMOMETER
POCKET SHORT
19/26

2.00

484.00

15.00f 145.20 822.80 0.00 0.00

822.80

5.00

41.14

863.94

TUBES,
CULTURE,
MEDIA FB,
SCREW CAP &
RU

100.00

46.00

15.00] 690.00f 3910.00 0.00 0.00

3910.00

5.00}

196.50

4105.50)

TUBES,
CULTURE,
MEDIA FB,
SCREW CAP-
15ML

100.00

57.00

15.00{ 855.00f 4845.00 0.00 0.00

4845.00

5.00

242.25

5087.25

THERMOMETER
POCKET SHORT
24/29

2.00

551.00

15.00f 165.30 936.70 0.00 0.00

936.70

5.00

46.84

983.54

SLOPING PL
STILL HEAD
19/26 19/26 19/26

2.00

504.00

15.00f 151.20 856.80 0.00 0.00

856.80

5.00

42.84

899.64

After Disc Total | 12767.00|Total incl. Custom

Duty

12767.00

Total incl. GST

13405.35
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